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	School
	Administrator

	Carnegie School of Education
	educationpastoral@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

	Carnegie School of Sport
	schoolofsportadmin@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

	Leeds Business School
	businessadmin@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

	Leeds Law School
	law@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

	Leeds School of Arts
	Cheryl Bumby
c.bumby@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

Joanne Jagger
j.jagger@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

	Leeds School of Social Sciences
	crimeadmin@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

sltadmin@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

piradmin@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

sociologyadmin@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

hss-admin-socialsciences@leedsbeckett.ac.uk


	School of Built Environment, Engineering & Computing
	bec-enquiries@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

	School of Clinical & Applied Sciences
	Angela Hill
a.hill@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

	School of Cultural Studies & Humanities
	adminculturalstudiesandhumanities@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

	School of Events, Tourism & Hospitality Management
	events@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

tourism@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

hospitalitycourses@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

	School of Health & Community Studies
	Ruairi Lewis
[bookmark: _GoBack]ruairi.lewis@leedsbeckett.ac.uk
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